
Kunta Alue/kohde 
Täyd.   
rak. 

Asuntoja  
yht. 

 ARA-as. 
yht. 

Kunnan  
omistus  

(%) 
Kaava Avustus  (€) 

Espoo 
Espoo 
Helsinki 
Helsinki 
Vantaa 
Hyvinkää 
Kirkkonummi 
Tuusula 
Nokia 
Nokia 
Pirkkala 
Tampere 
Lieto 
Turku 
Oulu 
Liminka 
Kempele 
Hollola 
Lahti 

 Suurpelto  4, Sepänkallio,  Henttaa 
 Kera,  radan  eteläpuoli, Kilo 

 Postipuisto, Pasila 
 Raide-Jokerin kehittämisvyöhyke 

 Kivistön  tähti (1-vaihe) 
 Tehtaankulma II 

Juhlakallio-Tolsanmäki 
Häriskivi,  Hyrylä 

 Tokeenkadun alue 
Harjuniitty 
Soukanlahti 

 Hervannan pohjoisakseli 
 Matintalo II 

 Pihlajaniemi  kaava-alueen pohjoisosa 
Tahkokangas 
Kotiranta 
Tähkälän  asuinalue 
Hirvimäki 

 Hennalan asuntoalue 

x 

x 

x 
x 

x 

       
      4 
      2 
      4 
      2 
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
      3 
      1 
       
       
       
       

 630 
150 
346 
770 
850 
 300 
 144 
 230 
 640 
 410 
 350 
 936 
 130 
000 
180 
 149 
 176 
  85 
 384 

 1 
255 
285 
898 
995 
850 
60 
43 
46 

192 
125 
80 

280 
0 

600 
180 

0 
0 

40 
79 

29 
3 

100 
60 
90 

100 
31 
80 
67 
80 

100 
100 
80 
25 

100 
95 
85 

100 
100 

 on 
 on 
 on 
 on 
 on 
 on 
 on 
 on 
 on 
 on 
 on 
 on 
 on 
 on 
 on 
 on 
 on 
 on 
 on 

 1 
 5 
 1 
 3 
 1 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 2 

 500 
 000 
 500 
 450 
 860 
 540 
 180 
 700 
 390 
 230 
 915 
 740 
 270 
 700 
 200 
 450 
 440 
 290 
 645 

000 
000 
000 
000 
000 
000 
000 
000 
000 
000 
000 
000 
000 
000 
000 
000 
000 
000 
000 

 Yhteensä    22 860  6 008  25  000 000 

INFRA-avustukset  2021 




